

# www.sovah.org

### The SOVAH Track Club Telephone: 702.635.0766 jkterrazas4@gmail.com

## **MEMBERSHIP FORM**

All prospective members are required to complete this registration form. Membership to the SOVAH Track Club commences from the date you joined and lasts to July 16, 2018. Please pay online at <u>www.sovah.org</u> OR you can bring in a check the first day of practice and make it payable to **SOVAH**.

### SECTION I: MEMBER CONTACT INFORMATION

TITLE	□Mr	□ <b>M</b> rs	□Miss	□Ms	□ Other, specify:			
ATHLETE								
PARENT						DATE OF BIRTH		
ADDRESS						AGE		
TOWN/CITY						MOBILE PHONE		
ZIP CODE						Are you a user of FACEBOOK?	□Yes	□No
E-MAIL ADDRESS						MALE / FEMALE		

#### SECTION 2: MEMBERSHIP TYPE AND PAYMENT DETAILS

MEMBER TYPE	DESCRIPTION	MEMBERSHIP FEE	MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION DATE	Please Tick
MEMBERSHIP	SOVAH Track Club, Summer 2018 (May 21 to July 16).	\$100	//	
PAYMENT METHOD	Cash Credit / Debit Card Check			

DATE

Declaration: I promise to abide by the rules, regulations, and community outreach and engagement obligations of the SOVAH Track Club. I recognize that breaching the defined rules may impact my membership.

I have paid my membership fees totalling \$\_\_\_\_\_\_ for I season membership to the SOVAH Track Club.

SIGNED